getrinke

BIER
GOSSER GOLD vom Fass 0.2
GOSSER GOLD vom Fass 03
GOSSER GOLD vom Fass 05
SCHLADMINGER Schneeweie 05
RENINGHAUS Jahrgangspils 0.2
Jahrgangspils 03
GOSSER STFTSBRAU 05
GOSSER Naturradler 03
GOSSER Naturgold 03

SPRITZER | APERITIV

SPRITZER WEISS

APEROL SPRIZZ | VENEZIANO

HUGO

CAMPARI SODA | ORANGE

WERMUT: BELSAZAR WHITE | DRY | ROSE

SCHIOSSBERG ROSE (lillet Rosé | Fentimans Rose Lemonade)

ALKOHOLFREIE GETRANKE

VOSIAUER Mineralwasser still | prickelnd 0/51
VOSLAUER Mineralwasser still | prickelnd 0331
SANBITTER (OrangelSodal) Flasche 0,20 |
FENTIMANS ROSE L[EMONADE Flasche 0,25 |
BITTER LEMON | TONIC | GINGER ALE Flasche 0,20 |
COCA COLA | COCA COLA  ZERO Flasche 0,33 |
RED BULL Flasche 0,25 1
CARPE DIEM KOMBUCHA Flasche 0,33 |
STERISCHE FRUCHTSAFTE pur 0251
gespritzt 0251
gespritzt 0501
gespritzt mit [W 0251
gespritzt mit [W 0501

KAFFEE & TEE

KLEINER ESPRESSO | BRAUNER
GROSSER ESPRESSO | BRAUNER
VERLANGERTER

CAPPUCCONO

CAFFE LATTE

HESSE SCHOKOLADE
TEE diverse Sorten

3,30
390
460
4,70
3,30
390
4,70
390
390

3,40
550
550

46015,10

6,20
6,20

590
3,20

4,50
4,10
4,10
3,50
4,10
390

390
3,60
4,20
3,40
400

250
390
3,20
390
4,10

3,50
3,50




glasweise

Perrier Jougt Grand Brut
Perrier Jouét Blason Rosé
SCHIOSSBERG prickelnd
Rosé Frizzante

Prosecco Millesimato
Prosecco Rosé

Muskateller Frizzante
Sparkling Tea BLA

Welschriesling
WeiBburgunder
Gelber Muskateller
Grauburgunder
Morillon

Sauvignon Blanc
Griner Veltliner

Riesling

Zweigelt

Merlot

Blaufrankisch
Cabernet Sauvignon
Syrah

St Laurent

Cuvée

Rosé

prickelnd

SCHIOSSBERG prickelnd
Rosé Frizzante
Muskateller Frizzante
Sparkling Tea BLA
Prosecco Millesimato
Prosecco Rosé

Brut Rosé Sekt

Perrier Jouet

Perrier Joust

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque
Jaquesson NA1

Veuve Cliquot Rich
Veuve Cliquot Rich
Ruinart

Ruinart

Mogt & Chandon Imperial

RARITATEN

Krug

Veuve Cliquot La Grande Dame  Vintage Rosé 1995

Hack-Gebell
Trummer

Bosco del Merlo
Bosco del Merlo
Trummer

Copenhagen

H. Sabathi
Hack-Gebell
Masser
Krispel
Schmélzer
Tement
Salomon

Lagler

Salzl
Haiden
Nittnaus
Scheiblhofer
Ceel
Schneider

Stiegelmar

Craf Hardegg

Hack-Gebell
Trummer
Trummer
Copenhagen
Bosco del Merlo
Bosco del Merlo
Brondimayer
Crand Brut
Blason Rosé
Vintage 2004
Extra Brut

Yellow Label
Rosé

Rosé

03751

lce

Grande Cuvée

OO0 000000

1,30
13,50
4,30
550
4,50
430
550
580

4,70
500
500
550
530
550
520
520

4,50
500
5,40
550
5,80
5,20
630

4,80

30
38
38
39
3l
34

/9
@5
230
18
132
142
109
48
12

250
410

groﬁflaschen_

ROTWEIN OSTERREICH

2015 Blaufrankisch Zeitlos Heribert Bayer | Nedkermarkt | Mittelogld 1,5 | 78
2016 Heideboden Rot H annes Reeh | Andou | Neusiedlersee 1,51 Q8
2013 Der Cabernet Sauvignon Domane Miler | G, St FL| Weststmk 151 112
2015 Cuvée Schwarz | Andau | Neusiedlersee 151 132
201 Solitaire Feller Artinger | Rust | Neusiedlersee 151 152
2015 Salzberg Heirrich | Gols | Neusiedlersee 151 338
2001 Grande Reserve Johanneshet | Tattendorf | Thermenregion 1,5 1 295
2009 Steinzeiler Kollwentz | Grof3haflein | Higelland 1,5 | 298
2012 In Signo Leonis Heribert Bayer | Nedenmarkt | Mittelogld 1,5 | 235

ROTWEIN INTERNATIONAL

2007 Fernando Alonso Calzadila | Costila y 1éon 151 125
2015 Il Pino di Biserno Tenuta di Biserno | Toskana | ialien 151 205
2014 Alion Vega Siia | Ribera del Duero | Spanien 1,5 | 254

klein:fein

0,375L

2019 WeiBburgunder Tradition Potzinger | Gabersdorf | Sidsteiermark 22
2018 Sauvignon Blanc Therese  E & W Rolz | Spielberg | Sudsteiermark 26
2015 Chablis Domaine long-Depaquit | Macornais | Burgund 34
2014 Rioja Reserva Bodega Muga | Haro | Sparien 37
2018 Cuvée Legends Scheiblhofer | Andau | Neusiedlersee 34
2018 Blaver Zweigelt Umathum | Frauenkirchen | Neusiedlers. 26



groﬁflaschen_

MORILLON

2015 Ried Pfarrweingarten Sattlerhof | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark 3 |

WEISSBURGUNDER

2020 Selektion Grossauer
2017 Klassik

Elsnegg | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark 1,5 |
Gross | Ratsch a. d. Weinstraf3e | Sudstmk 1,5 |

GELBER MUSKATELLER

2020 Sudstmk. DAC Hack-Gebell | Eckberg | Sudsteiermark 1,5 |

GRAUBURGUNDER

2013 Rieglbauer Muster | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark 1,5 |

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2006 Merveileux
2011 Passnitzberg
2006 Zieregg
2018 Ried Sulztal

E. Sabathi | Passnitz | Sudsteiermark 3 |
E. Sabathi | Passnitz | Sudsteiermark 3 |

Tement | Berghausen | Sudsteiermark 1,5 |

Hack-Gebell | Eckberg | Sudsteiermark 1,51

RIESLING

2007 Reserve Vision Gritsch | Spitz | Wachau 1,5 |
2018 Helligenstein Gobelsburg | Langenlois | Kamptal 1,51
2018 Ried Achleiten Prager | Weissenkirchen | Wachau 1,51

GRUNER VELTLINER

2011 Achleiten Stockkultur
2003 Alte Reben

Prager | Weissenkirchen | Wachau 1,51

Loimer | Langenlois | Kamptal 151

323

68
72

/70

385
345
230
290

125
140
350

122
215

WeiBwein

WELSCHRIESLING

2020 Edition Grossauer Hannes Sabathi | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark

GELBER MUSKATELLER

2020 Sudstmk. DAC Hack-Gebell | Eckberg | Sudsteiermark
2020 Klassik Muster | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark
2020 Edition Grossauer Masser | Leutschach | Sudsteiermark
2020 Vukanland DAC Krispel | Straden | Vukanland

2019 Labitschberg (Peter Kraus) Tement | Berghausen | Sudsteiermark
2019 Ried Hochsulz

Dreisiebner | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark

WEISSBURGUNDER

2020 Sudstmk. DAC Hack-Gebell | Eckberg | Sudsteiermark

2020 Tradition Potzinger | Gabersdorf | Studsteiermark

2019 Sudstmk. DAC Gross | Ratsch a. d. Weinstraf3e | Sudsteiermark
2019 Reverenz Muster | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark

2019 Ried Steinbach Lackner Tinnacher | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark
2017 Klassik Ceel | Rust | Neusiedlersee

2011 Leithaberg Heinrich | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland

GRAUBURGUNDER

2020 Vukanland DAC Krispel | Straden | Vukanland

2020 Ried Eckberg Elsnegg | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark

2019 Ried Steinbach Lackner Tinnacher | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark
2019 Rieglbauer Muster | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark

2019 Ried Neusetzberg Krispel | Straden | Vukanland

2017 Ried Saziani Neumeister | Straden | Sud-Oststeiermark

CHARDONNAY | MORILLON

2020 Klassik Schmolzer | Sausal | Sudsteiermark
2020 Vukanland DAC Neumeister | Straden | Sud-Oststeiermark
2019 Muschelkalk Tement | Berghausen | Sudsteiermark

Sattlerhof | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark
Scharl | & Anna am Aigen | Vukanland

2018 Ried Pfarrweingarten
2018 Ried Schemming

2017 Grassnitzberg Domane Miller | St. Florian | Weststeiermark
2017 lores Johanneshof-Reinisch | Tattendorf | Thermenr.
2015 Ried Sulz Tement | Berghausen | Sudsteiermark

2005 Rossern Pfaffl | Stetten | Weinviertel

32

35
36
34
38
44
39

33
38

42

32
S7

38
42
33
Sl
55
/8

36
42
45
78
69

44
63
/6



WeiBwein

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2020 Sudstmk. DAC
2020 Sudstmk. DAC
2020 Gamlitz

2019 Ried Czamillonberg
2018 Ried Sulz

2016 Ried Zieregg

2016 Ried Kranachberg
2015 Wielitsch

2015 Grubthal

2013 Alte Reben

Tement | Berghausen | Sudsteiermark

Erwin Sabathi | Passnitz | Sudsteiermark
Lackner Tinnacher | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark
Potzinger | Gabersdorf | Sudsteiermark

Gross | Ratsch a. d. Weinstraf3e | Sudsteiermark
Tement | Berghausen | Sudsteiermark
Sattlerhof | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark

Domane Miller | Grof3 St. Florian | Weststmk.
Muster | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark

Neumeister | Straden | Vulkanland

GRUNER VELTLINER

2020 Undhof

2020 Fass 4

2020 Federspiel Rotes Tor
2019 Smaragd Loibenberg
2018 Smaragd Loibenberg
2018 Ried Schlossberg
2017 Smaragd Axpoint
2017 Smaragd Honivog|
2017 Smaragd Kollmitz
2015 Schreckenberg

2012 Kaferberg

RIESLING

2020 Federspiel Setzberg
2019 Furth

2019 Urgestein

2019 Smaragd Loibenberg
2019 Smaragd Hochrain
2018 Smaragd Kollmitz
2018 Smaragd Steinporz
2018 Smaragd Loibenberg
2017 Ried Steinriegel

2015 Smaragd Loibenberg

Salomon [ Krems a. d. Donau | Kremstal

Ott Bernhard | Feuersbrunn | Wagram
Franz Hirtzberger | Spitz | Wachau

Knoll | Untere Loiben | Wachau

F. X Pichler | Loiben | Wachau

Fritsch | Oberstockstall | Wagram

Franz Hirtzberger | Spitz | Wachau

Franz Hirtzberger | Spitz | Wachau
Mathias Hirtzberger | Wosendorf | Wachau
C. Strobl | Feuersbrunn | Wagram

Brundimayer | Langenlois | Kamptal

Lagler | Spitz | Wachau

Stift Gottweig | Furth | Kremstal

Nigl | Senftenberg | Kremstal

Knoll | Untere Loiben | Wachau

Franz Hirtzberger | Spitz | Wachau
Mathias Hirtzberger | Wosendorf | Wachau
Franz Hirtzberger | Spitz | Wachau

F. X Pichler | Loiben | Wachau

Potzinger | Gabersorf | Sudsteiermark

Knoll | Untere Loiben | Wachau

38
42
57
53
52
33
12
56
82
103

41
48
63
Al
1o

89
169
83

89

39
38
42
33
170
83
Q2
108
58
135

International__

FRANKREICH

2009 Les Beaumonts

Romain Pertuzot | Beaune | Burgund

2016 Chéateau Bourgeois Superieur Cru

Poitevin | Médoc | Bordeaux

2003 Chateau Larrivet Haut Brion Rouge Cru Classé

Pessac Leognan | Graves | Bordeaux

2008 Chéateau Brane Cantenac 2eme GCC

2007 Chateau Calon Segur
2008 Chateau L Evangile

ITALIEN

2014 Brunello Di Montalcino
2017 Barolo Del Comune
2016 Chianti Classico

2012 Barolo Sori Ginestra
2009 Amarone Classico
2010 Solaia

SPANIEN

2009 Laderas de El Séque
2018 El Patron

2007 Fernando Alonso
2000 ,Unico” Reserva
2006 Pingus

CHILE

2015 Los Vascos
2009 Almariva

Margaux | Bordeaux
St. Estephe | Bordeaux

Pomerol | Bordeaux

Lisini | Montalcino | Toskana
Tenuta Rocca | Piemonte
Villa Antinori | Toskana
Conterno Fantino | Piemonte
G. Rizzardi | Venetien

Tenuta Antinori | Toskana

Arfadi | Alicante

Castilo de Mendoza | Crianza | Rioja
Calzadila | Castila y Léon

Vega Sicilia | Ribera del Duero
Dominio de Pingus | Ribera Del Duero

Domaines Barons | Caneten Valley

Baron Philippe | Vina Concha y Toro

NEUSEELAND

2015 Salamon & Andrew

Central Otago | Marlborough

98
88
62
126
145
430

38
42
65
440
G390

285

88



Fotwein

CUVEE

2006 Riunterra

2016 Vulcano

2018 Big John

2014 Pannobile

2018 Opus Eximium No. 30
2016 Das Phantom
2015 Cabernet Merlot
2015 Die Versuchung
2016 Gabarinza

2016 Heideboden
2017 Quattro

2015 Equinox 365
2015 Comondor

2011 Steinzeiler

2009 Steinzeiler

2013 Salzberg

2015 Batonnage

Domane Miller | Grof3 St. Florian | Weststmk.
Hans Igler | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland
Scheiblhofer | Andau | Neusiedlersee

Renner | Gols | Neusiedlersee

Geselmann | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland
Kirnbauer | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland
E Triebaumer | Rust | Neusiedlersee

Krug | Gumpoldskirchen | Thermenregion
Heinrich | Deutschkreuz | Mittelburgenland
Stiegelmar | Gols | Neusiedlersee

Gager | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland
Reumann | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland
Nittnaus | Gols | Neusiedlersee

Kollwentz | Grof3héflein | Neusiedl. Higelland
Kollwentz | Grof3haflein | Neusiedl. Higelland
Heinrich | Gols | Neusiedlersee

Club Batonnage I llimitz | Neusiedlersee

46
48
2
54

58
65

/9
42
48
46
107
129
149
169
265

WeiBwein

SORTENVIELFALT

2017 Dialog

2017 Rotgipfler Ried Satzing

2016 Muller Thurgau Extrem

2017 Traminer Ried Setzberg
2014 Schwarz Weiss

2015 Blanca

2013 Aero

2019 Schilcher Klassik

2016 Cuvée Plarrweingarten
2017 Weisser Burgunder

ROSE

2019 Rosé vom Zweigelt
2019 Edition Grossauer
2020 Miraval

SUSSWEIN

2015 Beerenauslese
2013 Traminer Auslese
2017 Beerenauslese
2013 TBA Zieregg

2013 Ruander Auslese
2009 Grand Cuvée TBA

2010 Chatedu de Malle
2er Grand Cru

Johanneshof-Reinisch | Tattendorf | Thermenr.
Johanneshof-Reinisch | Tattendorf | Thermenr.
Domane Wachau | Durnstein | Wagram
Doméne Wachau | Dirnstein | Wagram
Schwarz | Purbach | Neusiedlersee
Ploder-Rosenberg | StPeter/O. | Vukanland
Ploder-Rosenberg | StPeter/O. | Vukanland
Domane Muller | St. Florian | Weststeiermark
Sattlerhof | Gamlitz | Sudsteiermark

Tement | Berghausen | Sudsteiermark

Brundlmayer | Langenlois | Kamptal
Graf Hardegg | Seefeld-Kadolz | Weinviertel

Jolie-Pitt & Perrin | Cotes de Provence

Stiegelmar | Gols | Neusiedlersee 0,375 1
Potzinger | Gabersdorf | Sudstmk. 0,375 |
Tement | Berghausen | Sudstmk. 0,375
Tement | Berghausen | Sudstmk. 03751
Tschermonegg | WeinstraBe | Sudstmk 0,375 |
Kracher! llmitz | Neusiedlersee 03751
Sauternes | Bordeaux 0/51

30
58
34
46
63
42
/2
28
58

36
33
48

44
32
35
83
46
/9



WeiBwein

DEUTSCHLAND

2016 Prachtstick Metzger | Asselheim-Grinstadt | Plalz
2016 Avantgarde Bergdolt [ Neustadt a. d. Weinstr. | Plalz

FRANKREICH

2012 Clos Floridene Blanc Chateau Floridene | Graves | Bordeaux
2015 Les Hauts de Smith Blanc Chateau Smith Haut | Graves | Bordeaux
2017 Chablis AC Domaine Depaquit | Maconnais | Burgund
2018 Chablis AC Domaine Depaquit | Maconnais | Burgund
2015 Chassagne Montrachet AC Olivier Leflaivel Puligny | Burgund

2019 Saumur Blanc Chateau de Vileneuve | Loire

2019 Sancerre Fournier Pére et Fils | Loire

2018 Auxey Duresses Agnes Paguet | Burgund

ITALIEN

2020 Frii DOC Jermann | Friaul | Vilanova di Farra
2019 I Reminore Madrevite | Vaiano | Umbrien
2017 Amorino Castorani | Jarno Trulli | Montepulciano

SPANIEN

2019 Albarifio Lagar de Cervera | Rias Baixas | Gdlicia

KROATIEN & SLOWENIEN

2019 Malvazija Kozlovic | West-Istrien | Kroatien
2019 Malvaziia Kabola | Istrien | Kroatien
2017 Fosilni Breg Domaine Ciringa | Zieregg | Slowenien

AMERIKA

2017 Diamond Collection Coppola | Montery County | Kalifornien

NEUSEELAND

2019 Cloudy Bay Cloudy Bay | Marlborough | Neuseeland

39
42

60

169

S7
S/
80
45
65
/6

56

42

52

42
66
42

S/

Fotwein

/WEIGELT

2019 Goldberg

2018 Edition Grossauer
2015 Olivin

2013 Schwarz-Rot

Werner Achs | Gols | Neusiedlersee
Salzl | lImitz | Neusiedlersee
Winkler-Hermaden | Kapfenstein | Sud-Oststmk.

Schwarz | Purbach | Neusiedlersee

BLAUFRANKISCH

2018 Leithaberg

2017 Edition Crossauer
2017

2013 Tannenberg
2009 Ried Mariental
2007 Ried Mariental
2002 Ried Mariental
2003 In Signo Sagittarii

Nehrer | Gols | Neusiedlersee

Nittnaus | Gols | Neusiedlersee
Umathum | Frauenkirchen | Neusiedlersee
Nittnaus | Gols | Neusiedlersee

E Triebaumer | Rust | Neusiedlersee

E Triebaumer | Rust | Neusiedlersee
ETriebaumer | Rust | Neusiedlersee

H. Beyer | Neckenmarkt | Mittelburgenland

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2020 Selection
2017 Ried Kart
2017 Unplugged
201 Privat

201

MERLOT

2019 Reserve
2018 Unplugged
2017 ,Edition”
2015

Scheiblhofer | Andau | Neusiedlersee

Hans Igler | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland
Hannes Reeh | Andau | Neusiedlersee
Domane Muller | Grof3 St. Florian | Weststmk.
Kolwentz | GroBhsflein | Neusiedl Higelland

loy | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland
Hannes Reeh | Andau | Neusiedlersee
Haiden | Oggau | Neusiedlersee

Krutzler | Deutsch-Schitzen | Sudburgenland

ST. LAURENT

2017 Reserve

2017 Classique

2015 Reserve

2009 Schlossabfillung

Schneider | Tattendorf | Thermenregion

Packl | Manchhof | Neusiedlersee
Mallat | Furth | Kremstal

Schloss Halbturn | Halbturn | Neusiedlersee

PINOT NOIR

2018 Ried Siglos

2017 Ried Fabian

2017

2016 Ried Dorr

2007 Blauer Burgunder

SYRAH

2017 Reserve
2017 The Shiraz

Geselmann | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland

Hans Igler | Deutschkreutz | Mittelburgenland
Heinrich | Deutschkreuz | Mittelburgenland
Kollwentz | Grosshaflein | Neusiedl. Hugelland

E Triebaumer | Rust | Neusiedlersee

Ceel | Rust | Neusiedlersee

Scheiblhofer | Andau | Neusiedlersee

42
34
56
89

44
34
35
127
126
132
135
79

38
56

85
7

48
58
34

7

34
38
46
86

58
46
38
/2
89

38



